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NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMm rocynapcTBeHHOW CTaTUCTUKM

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 17516044
OKOHX: 71150
COATO: 1726266

Mokasarenu CpVIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,002

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 2,64
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,54
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,57

KoadpcpmumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX poHAoB 0,05

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 4,35
funds:

O6beM HauMCNEHHbIX A0X0O0B MO LeHHbIM OyMaramM B OTYETHOM rogy
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 73.34

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 1.8
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:)

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of

the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHUsi B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro CoBera, PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN NNU

nara
NPUHSATUA
peweHns

30.03.2018

30.03.2018

30.03.2018

30.03.2018

30.03.2018

UCNOJIHUTENIbHOIO opraHa

narta D .N.0.
BCTYMNNIEHNS
K
0653aHHOCTAM
30.03.2018 Mupxonxaes
Y nyrbek
Mwupannesuy
30.03.2018 Kybees baxtusip
Canpgynnaesuy
30.03.2018 Kacumos Pyctam
Cawnposuny
30.03.2018 3oumpos Papxon,
CamapoBuny
30.03.2018 HaxbuaauHos

CyBOH YpuHOBUY

JonxHocTb

KysaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Boui
IVpeKTop

OpraH amuTeHTa
NPUHSABLINIRA
pelweHne

AKUMAD0PNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUANLWIN

AkunsnopnapHuHr
YMYMUA AAFUANLWIN

AKumnanopnapHuHL
YMYMUIA AAFUNALWIN

AKUMAD0PNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUANLIN

Kysatys keHrawm

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH) /
BbiBEAEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NOIHOMOYUIA)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaea
(yBonen)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaea
(yBoneH)



30.03.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

28.09.2018

30.03.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

28.09.2018

Apunos Maxmyg
"annosuny

Ixypaes
N6poxmm
IOxypaesuy

3onnpos Papxon
CamanoBuy

Baupos Y nyrbek
tOnpawesuny

Abepkynos
Bosopboii
Kynarkynosuy

Apunos Maxmyg,
["amnosuny

Ncmannos

JaspoH
AHBapoBuY

Onpawesa
Wownpa
My3pobxoHoBHa

Koampos
HaumxoH
AbnymytanmboBuy

3onnpos Papxon
CamapoBuny

Apunos Maxmyg,
[TavnoBny

Mcmannos
JaBpoH
AHBapoBuy

Bouw
ONPEKTop
B.B.O.

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumcecusicu
ab3ocu

TadoTuw
KOMUccUsicu
ab3ocu

Bouw
OVMpeKTop
B.B.O.

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumccuscu
ab3ocu

Tadptyw
Komumccusacu
ab3ocu

Bouw
IVpeKTop

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB KeHrawm

AKUMAD0PNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUANLWN

AkunsnopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUAALLIN

AKuMA[opnapHUHL
YMYMUIA AAFUNALWIN

AKuunagopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUANLLN

AkunsnopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUIALIN

AKumnaoopnapHuHL
YMYMUA AAFUNNLWIN

AkuunagopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUANLWIN

AKUMA[OpNaPHNHT
YMYMUIA AAFUALWIN

AKUMAD0PNAPHUHT
YMYMUIA AAFUANLWIN

AkunsnopnapHuHr
YMYMUIA AAFUAALIN

AKkuunagopnapHuHr
YMYMUA AAFUANLWN

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaea
(yBonen)

BbIBEEH U3
cocTtaea
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaea
(yBonen)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(Ha3HayeH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTaea
(yBoneH)
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28.09.2018 28.09.2018 YekauwkunHa KyaaTtys
TatbsiHa KeHrawm
["eHagneBHa ab3ocu

AkumsgopnapHuHr - 36paH
YMYMUA ANFUANWKN  (HA3HAYeH)

OcHOBHble cBeeHUS O AOMNONHUTENbHO BbINYLLLEHHbIX LIeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsiercs,
€Cnu1 B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCyLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNMYyCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peLIeHNe O Bbirycke
Jlata n Homep rocynapCTBEHHOW pernctpaumm

KonnuectBo LeHHbIX Bymar (wT.) 1 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelleHns LieHHbIX Bymar
Cpoku pasmeleHuns
Jarta Havyana

Jlata okoH4YaHus

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CyleCcTBEHHOIO Ne

dpakTa CYyLLEeCTBEHHOro
doakTa

PelweHns, npuHATbIE BbICLINM 6

OpraHoM ynpasieHUs aMMTeHTa

VIameHeHne B cocTaBe 8
HabnogaTenbHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN NN
WCMNONIHNTENBHOMO OpraHa

MameHeHne B cocTase 8
HabnonaTenbHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3VOHHOW KOMUCCUW NN
NCMONHUTENBHOrO OpraHa

M3ameHeHuns B crincke 36
adopMNNMPOBaHHbBIX NUL,

PeweHus, NPUHSATbIE BbICWUM 6
OpraHoM yrnpasieHust aMMTeHTa

Jarta
HacTynneHuns
CYLWECTBEHHOr0
hakTta
30.03.2018

30.03.2018

30.03.2018

30.03.2018

09.04.2018

Jata
ny6nnkauun
CYLLECTBEHHOrO
hakTta
03.04.2018

03.04.2018

03.04.2018

03.04.2018

20.04.2018



PeweHuns, npyHATLIE BbICLIKMM 6 25.05.2018 07.06.2018
OpraHoM ynpasfieHNss SMUTEHTa

MameHeHne B cocTase 8 25.05.2018 07.06.2018
HabnonartenbHOro coBera,

PEBU3VOHHOW KOMUCCUW NN

MCMONTHUTENBHOrO OpraHa

M3ameHeHuns B crincke 36 25.05.2018 07.06.2018
adoPMNNMPOBAHHbBIX NuL,

M3meHeHne B cocTaBe 8 28.09.2018 04.10.2018
HabnopatenbHoOro coeeTa

PeweHns, npuHSATbIE BbICWINM 6 28.09.2018 04.10.2018
OpraHoMm ynpasfieHUsl SMUTEHTa

M3meHeHns B cnncke 36 28.09.2018 05.10.2018
aPnnnMpoBaHHbIX L

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHme nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHeu
OTYeTHOro OTYETHOro
nepvoaa nepvoaa

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 6493290.00 6558564.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 2992038.00 3345748.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 3501252.00 3212816.00
Intangible assets: 000

Initial value (0400) 020 2601.00 2601.00
Depreciation amount (0500) 021 2601.00 2601.00
Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 3463759.00 3189668.00

040+050+060+070+080), including:



Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

1408566.00

2055193.00

504407.00

7469418.00

611534.00

80493.00

531041.00

1054474.00

1134475.00

2055193.00

168036.00

6570520.00

526992.00

64738.00

462254.00

2772151.00



Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

2250.00 1106654.00

695076.00

32543.00 18196.00

62642.00

239648.00

22315.00 14530.00
1632771.00

5556737.00 848413.00

5123145.00 360082.00

381138.00 393711.00

52454.00 94620.00

7222745.00 4147556.00

14692163.00 10718076.00



LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable

(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

4000000.00

6030.00

2236519.00

345000.00

6587549.00

7296716.00

7296716.00

7296716.00

4000000.00

6030.00

2236519.00

591810.00

6834359.00

2311361.00

2311361.00

2311361.00



Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

807898.00

807898.00

404676.00

31236.00

26350.00

50657.00

1572356.00

1572356.00

1196377.00

34531.00

68147.00

47789.00
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Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

87547.00 129190.00
207432.00 96322.00
8104614.00 3883717.00

14692163.00 10718076.00

Report on financial results

HavnmeHoBaHme Kon
nokasatens cTp.
noxonbl
(NpwbbINb)
Net revenue from 010 21566548.00

sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold 020
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030
sales of production

(goods, works and

services) (lines

010-020)

Period expenditures, 040
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell 050

3a CooTBETCTBYHOWMIA
nepuoL NpoLwnoro roaa

4785313.00

16781235.00

4258833.00

2691276.00

3a oTYeTHbI Nepuos

noxonpl
(NpwbbINb)

pacxogpbl
(ybbITKN)

25532399.00

20196218.00

5336181.00

4660120.00

3025178.00



Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

226692.00

753172.00

365748.00

136304.00

229444.00

909906.00 1030213.00

657651.00 604729.00

671719.00

1347780.00

197782.00

158362.00

26848.00

12572.00
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Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HaunmeHoBaHne [ata
ayouTopckom BblOayu

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

opraHnsauunmn NNUEeH3nn

OO0 "Audit- 2007-12-27

income"

1118920.00 1545562.00
1118920.00 1545562.00

1107710.00 1298813.00
11210.00 246749.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bwupg 3aknioyeHus Harta Homep D .1N.0. Kon
NMLEH3NN Bbloauu ayoutopckay@uTopa ayay
ayaMTOPCKOro 3aK/0YEeHURY AN TOPOB3AK T
3aK/oYeHNs nNpoBOAMBLIErO

npoBepky
181 yoosnetsoputensHoe 2019-05-14 1 YypcuHa 3ary
T.A. oper
audi
MSF

Cnucok adocounupoBaHHbIX NULL (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe
HaMMeHoBaHune

MecToHaxoxaeHune OcHoBaHue, rno Jara
(MEcToXuTenbcTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM (hacTynnenus
(rocynapctso, 0bnacTtb, npu3HarTCs OoCHoBaHua (-
ropog, panoH) agpunnmpoBaHHbIMU nin)

nmuamn



Janamyxamenos
Pyctam
Abnyrannaposuy

YekawkumHa TaTtbsHa
["eHaomneBHa

Kocumos Pyctam
Cawnposny

Cadhoes
XKanonutonH
CatTtaposuy

NaTtunos Bobyp
AonnxaHoBuy

tOnpawesa Wownpa
My3p0o6>x0oHOBHa

CaunpoB Xanum
AMaHoBuMY

Apunos Maxmyg,
"avnosuny

Kocumoea Ounbap
lloncnomoBHa

XonoxwunxaHosa
CabuHa PyctamoBHa

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

NMuuo,

ocylecTensouee
NMONHOMOYNS AmMpekTopa
(npencenatens
npaBneHns)

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Jlnuo,

ocyulecTeasouee
NoNHOMOYUS AMpekTopa
(npencepnatens
npaBneHns)

P n3. NMLO COBMECTHO C
611M3KNUMM
POLCTBEHHNKAMM,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamn
akuun AO

®du3. 1ML COBMECTHO C
6n1M3KNMK
POLCTBEHHMKaMM,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu
akuuin AO

2018-06-04

2018-10-05

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04



Mupxoaxaesa WupnH  r.TawkeHT
PyctamoBHa

Kocumos A3nga r.TawkeHT
Pyctamosuny

Kacumos Manuk r.TawkeHT
CaunpoBuy

Kocumosa N'ynbHopa r.TawkeHT
CanposHa

XagxunxaHos r.TawkeHT
XaxoHrnpxoH

PaBwaH6ekoBuy

KacbiMmoB Hoaup r.TawkeHT
Manukosuy

Mwupxonxaes r.TawkeHT

Y nyr6ek Mupanuesuny

®u3. ML COBMECTHO C
6MM3KNMU
POLCTBEHHMKaMM,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu
akuuin AO

®un3. 1MLO COBMECTHO C
6MM3KNMU
POACTBEHHUKAMNU,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6ornee npoueHTamu
akuuin AO

®un3. 1MLO COBMECTHO C
6NMM3KNMU
POLACTBEHHUKaMN,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6ornee npoueHTamu
akuuin AO

®du3. NMLO COBMECTHO C
6113KNUMM
POLCTBEHHNKAMM,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamn
akuuin AO

®n3. NMLO COBMECTHO C
611M3KNUMM
POACTBEHHNKAMM,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamn
akuun AO

®du3. 1ML COBMECTHO C
6n1M3KNMK
POLCTBEHHMKaMM,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu
akuuin AO

®u3. ML COBMECTHO C
6n1M3KNMK
POLCTBEHHMKaMM,
KoTopoe Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTamMu
akuuin AO

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04



MwuHncTEepCcTBO r.TawkeHT lOp. nuuo, koTopoe 2018-06-04

pasBnTMS Bnageet 20 n 6onee

NHMPOPMaALIMOHHBIX npoueHTamn akumin AO

TEXHONOrui n

KOMMYHMKauunin

Arn «Mat6yot r.Hykyc IOp. nuuo, aensoweecs  1999-09-13
TapkaTtyByn» X0 atoro AO

KopakannofucTtoH

Pecn. WK

OO0 « AHOUXOH r.AHOnXxaH IOp. nuuo, asnaoweecs  1999-09-13
MatbyoT ytowmacu» OXO atoro AO

Orn «Mat6yot r.Bbyxapa fOp. nuuo, aensoweecs  1999-09-13
Tapkartysyn» bByxopo IXO atoro AO

BUNOSAT

000 «MartbyoT r.Ixmn3sak lOp. nuuo, asnsaoweeca  1999-09-13
TapkartyBun» Xunassax X0 atoro AO

BUNOSAT

AOrn «Marbyot r.Kapuwu fOp. nuuo, aenswoweecs  1999-09-13
Tapkatysyu» OXO atoro AO

Kawkanapé sunosat

On «Matéyot r.HamaHran lOp. nuuo, asnaoweeca  1999-09-13
TapkatyBuu» OXO atoro AO

HamaHraH sunosat

4On «Matéyot r.Hasau IOp. nuuo, asnsaoweeca  1999-09-13
ytowmacu» Hasowuia OXO atoro AO

BMNOSAT

000 «MatbyoT
ylowmacu»
CamapkaHa Bunost

r.CamapkaHp lOp. nuuo, asnsaoweeca  1999-09-13

OXO atoro AO

OO0 «Martbyor r.lynuctaH IOp. nuuo, aensoweecs  1999-09-13
ytowmacu» Cuppapé X0 atoro AO

BMNOAT

O «Martbyot r.lynuctaH lOp. nuuo, aensawoweecs  1999-09-13
Tapkatysyu» OXO atoro AO

Cvpnapé sunoart

On «Matéyot r.Tepmes lOp. nuuo, asnaoweeca  1999-09-13
TapkaTtyByn» IXO atoro AO

CypxoHpapé snnoat



On «Matéyot
Tapkatysyu»
®daproHa BunoaTt

On «Matbéyot
TapkaTtysun» Xopasm
BUNOAT

an «Matéyot
TapkaTyByn»
TowkeHT BMNOAT

AK “Y3bekTenekom”

AO “Y36eKnCTOoH
noyrtacun”

r.®epraHa
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r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT
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